MATCH DATE  11/6/2004

50 round match

Name
High Master

Rhynard, Jon
Crawford, Rick
Chatelain, Ron

Master

Sepaugh, Roger
Wolfe, Kelly
Clarke, Richard G.
Sealine, Jon
Laing, Tommy
Griffith, David

Master Unclassified

Opening day of deer season must have been good for highpower shooters. Most were in their stands and not on the firing line. Only 15
shooters for the first 50 shot match of the fall. Clear skies and light winds made for a great day to shoot.

Liles, Steven
Sharpshooter

Schermerhorn, Larry W.
Zuback, John

Marksman

Howell, James
Miller, John T.

200 sf

94.01
98.01
95.04

93.01
87.00
90.01
91.03
91.00
87.00

79.00

93.00
59.00

87.02
76.00

PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

200 rf

99.07
99.04
89.05

98.03
95.01
96.00
88.02
96.04
76.01

90.01

92.00
46.00

90.01
81.03

300 rf

98.01
100.07
87.03

95.02
93.02
96.01
93.00
77.01
92.01

87.02

92.00
86.00

87.01
84.00

600 sf

199.12
193.09
193.03

192.05
196.08
184.03
181.04
183.01
163.00

151.00

171.01
145.01

160.00
166.00

Total

490.21
490.21
464.15

478.11
471.11
466.05
453.09
447.06
418.02

407.03

448.01
336.01

424.04
407.03

Percentage

98.0%
98.0% |
92.8%

95.6% |
94.2%
93.2%
90.6%
89.4%
83.6% |

81.4%

89.6%
67.2%

84.8%
81.4%

S = service
M = match
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Jon Rhynard edged out Rick Crawford for the match winner honors on the next to the last shot at 600 to get the tie breaker. Both fired 490-
21x. Roger Sepaugh was the Master class winner with a great 478.

Welcome two new shooters to our parts. Steven Liles from Linden and Jon Sealine from Camden, AR ( originally from Oregon ) joined us for

their first matches on the PCGC range. | expect we will see them back again.

Next match is December 4, it will be a 50 shot match and firing is at 0800. See you on the range.

RC



