50 round match

PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

	THOSE OF EATHER HIM OF						
Name	200 sf	200 rf	300 rf	600 sf	Total	Percentage	M = match
High Master							
Rhynard, Jon	94.01	99.07	98.01	199.12	490.21	98.0%	M
Crawford, Rick	98.01	99.04	100.07	193.09	490.21	98.0%	S
Chatelain, Ron	95.04	89.05	87.03	193.03	464.15	92.8%	S
Master							
Sepaugh, Roger	93.01	98.03	95.02	192.05	478.11	95.6%	S
Wolfe, Kelly	87.00	95.01	93.02	196.08	471.11	94.2%	S
Clarke, Richard G.	90.01	96.00	96.01	184.03	466.05	93.2%	S
Sealine, Jon	91.03	88.02	93.00	181.04	453.09	90.6%	S
Laing, Tommy	91.00	96.04	77.01	183.01	447.06	89.4%	S
Griffith, David	87.00	76.01	92.01	163.00	418.02	83.6%	S
Master Unclassified							
Liles, Steven	79.00	90.01	87.02	151.00	407.03	81.4%	S
Sharpshooter							
Schermerhorn, Larry W.	93.00	92.00	92.00	171.01	448.01	89.6%	S
Zuback, John	59.00	46.00	86.00	145.01	336.01	67.2%	M
Marksman							
Howell, James	87.02	90.01	87.01	160.00	424.04	84.8%	S
Miller, John T.	76.00	81.03	84.00	166.00	407.03	81.4%	S

Opening day of deer season must have been good for highpower shooters. Most were in their stands and not on the firing line. Only 15 shooters for the first 50 shot match of the fall. Clear skies and light winds made for a great day to shoot.

Jon Rhynard edged out Rick Crawford for the match winner honors on the next to the last shot at 600 to get the tie breaker. Both fired 490-21x. Roger Sepaugh was the Master class winner with a great 478.

Welcome two new shooters to our parts. Steven Liles from Linden and Jon Sealine from Camden, AR (originally from Oregon) joined us for their first matches on the PCGC range. I expect we will see them back again.

Next match is December 4, it will be a 50 shot match and firing is at 0800. See you on the range.

RC